)/))///// 7407 1" VAV AWV TITE TR A

LIGNE 407

202 5/2026

“\~::__::_.

-

////
:

///

/7 / /’// "))

Coll. La Salle
LAVAL

Coll. Alain Gerbault
LAVAL

Bas Plessis
ARGENTRE

La Carie
ARGENTRE

Poste
ARGENTRE

Gasneries
ARGENTRE

Frénes
ARGENTRE

Haut Plessis
ARGENTRE

Carie
ARGENTRE

4/
‘—\\,

EN BUS - EN CAR - A VELO - EN TROTTI - A PIED - EN AUTO

4
I

FICHE HORAIRES

RETOUR - vers Argentré

College La Salle (i)

Alain Gerbault
La Carie

Bas Plessis
Poste
Gasneries
Frénes

Haut Plessis
Carie

16:43
16:50
17:03
17:06
17.07
17:10
AL
1713
17:15

R407
LMJV Mer.

12:36
12:39
12:58
12:59
13:00
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:08

version du 17/11/2025



