

FICHE HORAIRES

RETOUR · vers Argentré

R407

	L, M, J, V	Mer.
Collège La Salle	16:43	12:36
Alain Gerbault	16:50	12:39
La Carie	17:03	12:58
Bas Plessis	17:06	12:59
Poste	17:07	13:00
Gasneries	17:10	13:03
Frênes	17:11	13:04
Haut Plessis	17:13	13:06
Carie •	17:15	13:08

Coll. La Salle

Coll. Alain Gerbault

LAVAL

- Bas Plessis
- ARGENTRÉ
- La Carie
- ARGENTRÉ
- Poste
- ARGENTRÉ
- Gasneries
- **ARGENTRÉ**
- Frênes
- ARGENTRÉ
- Haut Plessis ARGENTRÉ
- Carie ARGENTRÉ